5x1 Racing Proofing for July 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on 5x1 Racing. 5x1 Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:55 Leicester[My Boy Jack 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.75
Single 30th 17:05 Galway |Son Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.75
Anarchy
Single 30th 15:20 Redcar |Triple Force 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.75
Single 30th 16:55 Crimson Spirit 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 23.75
Goodwood
Single 30th 16:35 Redcar |Brian The Snalil 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.75
Single 29th 18:40 Galway |Mississippi 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.75
River
Single 29th 15:45 Shagraan 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.75
Goodwood
Single 29th 18:30 Ripon  [Rajak 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.75
Single 29th 17:42 Ffos Las |The Cola Kid 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.75
Single 29th 14:10 Beverley |Blue Yonder 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.75
Single 26th 15:40 Callianassa 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 30.75
Newcastle
Single 26th 15:15 Chester [Showering 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 26.75
Single 26th 16:10 Ascot Rebel's 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.25
Romance
Single 26th 17:00 York Kisskodi 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 22.25
Single 26th 15:50 York Chillingham 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.25
Single 25th 15:47 Uttoxeter|Manowest 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.25
Single 25th 19:20 Cork Mount 7.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 25.25
Ruapehu
Single 25th 18:53 Sandown|Curran 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.25
Single 25th 16:00 Thirsk  |Glory Hyde 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.25
Single 25th 16:45 Ascot Emeralds Pride 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.25
Single 24th 17:17 Mayos 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.25
\Worcester Vendangeur
Single 24th 20:10 King's Scholar 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.25
Yarmouth
Single 24th 19:10 Dosman 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 31.25
Yarmouth
Single 24th 16:55 Telepathic 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 32.25
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:35 Golden 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.25
Doncaster Pharaoh
Single 23rd 19:10 Naas Poppadom 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.25
Single 23rd 18:30 Leicester|Requisite 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.25
Single 23rd 19:55 Charming 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.25
Doncaster Fellow
Single 23rd 18:50 Tiriac 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.25
Doncaster
Single 23rd 17:00 Catterick |Highjacked 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.25
Single 22nd 16:15 Lingfield |Scenario 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 31.25
Single 22nd 14:15 Lingfield |Atmosphere 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.25
Single 22nd 21:00 Master Dandy 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 20:00 Penelope 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.25
Wolverhampto [Valentine
n
Single 22nd 18:30 Zo0ks 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.25
Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 20:10 Windsor |Bayadere 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 29.25
Single 21st 18:10 Windsor |Passing 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.25
Thought
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 20:50 Beverley [Distinction 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 31.25
Single 21st 15:45 Cartmel |Anyharminaski 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 23.75
ng
Single 21st 14:12 Cartmel |Larkfield Lusive 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.75
Single 20th 17:17 Newton |Mersey Street 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.75
Abbot
Single 20th 17:33 Stratford |Hurst Hill 4.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 26.75
Single 20th 16:15 Curragh |Rappell 7.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 27.75
Single 20th 17:10 Redcar |Orchestral 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.75
\Wave
Single 20th 16:35 Redcar |Perfidia 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.75
Single 19th 17:30 Spirit Of Farhh 6.00 1.00 Win - 5.00 30.75
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:20 Moon Target 3.75 1.00 Win - 2.75 25.75
Newmarket
Single 19th 14:25 Newbury |Wild Waves 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23
Single 19th 19:45 Operation 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 24
Doncaster Gimcrack
Single 19th 18:15 Jesmond Dawn 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25
Doncaster
Single 18th 14:30 Killarney |Zoffanien 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 26
Single 18th 18:45 Mudamer 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27
Pontefract
Single 18th 18:00 Hamilton |Arduis Invicta 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Bownder 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 29
Single 18th 17:35 Haydock |Insuspense 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30
Single 17th 18:02 Killarney |Hees Dynamite 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31
Single 17th 20:30 Miss Nifty 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32
Leopardstown
Single 17th 20:40 Epsom |Callout 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33
Downs
Single 17th 15:00 Leicester|Sea Of Charm 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34
Single 17th 15:55 Hamilton |Epidavros 5.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 35
Single 16th 16:53 Bath Scarfo 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36
Single 16th 15:20 Bath Moe's Legacy 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 37
Single 16th 19:40 Temple Bruer 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 31
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Nowyouvebina 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26
ndunit
Single 16th 16:08 Uttoxeter|Soleil D'arizona 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27
Single 15th 14:40 Glory Fighter 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:00 Beverley |Araifjan 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29
Single 15th 17:00 Beverley |Park Street 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30
Single 15th 21:00 Thirsk  [Dumfries 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31
Single 15th 18:30 Thirsk  |The Kamikaze 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 32
King
Single 14th 16:40 Ayr Cisco Disco 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.5
Single 14th 15:50 Newton |Sassified 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.5
Abbot
Single 14th 14:20 Newton |Roadshow 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.5
Abbot
Single 14th 21:00 Windsor |Morcar 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.5
Single 14th 20:30 Windsor [American State 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.5
Single 13th 16:10 Sligo Ladiam 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32,5
Single 13th 18:15 Mr Lightside 6.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 33.5
Southwell
Single 13th 16:40 Kitty Furnival 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 34.5
Southwell
Single 13th 16:05 Dixieland Blues 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.5
Southwell
Single 13th 14:33 Perth Salamanca 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.5
Bay
Single 12th 16:35 Whistlejacket 7.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 37.5
Newmarket
Single 12th 21:00 Hamilton [Redondo 6.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 38.5
Single 12th 16:55 Chester |South Parade 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 39.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 17:25 York Aberama Gold 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 40.5
Single 12th 17:20 Ascot Great 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36
Single 11th 18:55 Chester |Mayday 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37
Malone
Single 11th 17:40 York Sir Edward 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38
Lear
Single 11th 17:07 York Copper Knight 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39
Single 11th 14:10 York Dubai Treasure 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 40
Single 11th 17:20 Master Of My 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41
Newmarket Fate
Single 10th 18:45 Tachos 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42
Leopardstown
Single 10th 20:10 Epsom |Golden Circet 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 43
Downs
Single 10th 17:07 Carlisle |Invitorio 8.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 34.5
Single 10th 15:00 Tawasol 6.50 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 35.5
Newmarket
Single 10th 16:55 Cape 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36.5
Doncaster Sovereign
Single 9th 19:30 Zaraahmando 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 37.5
Fairyhouse
Single 9th 19:10 Ffos Las |Pure Artistry 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33
Single 9th 17:50 Kempton |Foreseen 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34
Single 9th 16:10 Hinitsa Bay 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 35
Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:50 Catterick |Gennadius 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30
Single 8th 14:55 Lingfield |Monkmoor Pip 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 31
Single 8th 21:00 Uttoxeter|Sevarana 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 27.5
Single 8th 17:10 Torfrida 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 235
Pontefract
Single 8th 16:40 Paladin 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.5
Pontefract
Single 8th 15:40 Rohaan 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.5
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:33 Ayr Taygar 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 26.5
Single 7th 15:00 Ayr Abduction 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 195
Single 7th 19:30 Ripon  |Triggerman 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.5
Single 7th 16:05 Ayr Superior 4.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 21.5
Council
Single 7th 16:40 Ayr Ey Up Its Jazz 5.50 1.00 Win - 4.50 22.5
Single 6th 17:30 Market |Berks And 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18
Rasen Bucks
Single 6th 16:20 Market |Yccs 5.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 19
Rasen Portocervo
Single 6th 15:45 Market |Traveling 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 20
Rasen Soldier
Single 6th 16:40 Ayr That Lucas 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.5
Fella
Single 6th 14:55 Ayr Yorkshire Glory 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 175
Single 5th 20:12 Carlisle [Milteye 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 18.5
Single 5th 15:23 Beverley |Lady Roxby 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 135
Single 5th 16:25 Haydock |Photosynthesis 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.5
Single 5th 13:30 Haydock |Luna A Inbhir 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 10.5
Nis
Single 5th 16:45 Sandown|Dissident 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.5
Single 4th 20:35 Beverley |Oscar's Sister 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.5
Single 4th 18:40 Haydock |Broadstone 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 8.5
Single 4th 16:53 Newton |Unspeakable 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.5
Abbot
Single 4th 17:10 Captain Vallo 5.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 10.5
Doncaster
Single 4th 16:35 Pearly Squirrel 6.50 1.00 Win - 5.50 115
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:40 Haydock |Glory Fighter 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6
Single 3rd 16:20 Perth Summerleaze 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7
Single 3rd 15:20 Perth No But | Will 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8
Single 3rd 20:08 Kempton [Ornately 5.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3rd 17:48 Kempton |Al Ameen 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10
Single 2nd 17:30 Mollymook 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11
Chepstow
Single 2nd 17:48 Thirsk  |Quercus 8.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 12
Single 2nd 17:13 Thirsk  |Pals Battalion 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13
Single 2nd 21:00 Epsom |Aurora Majesty 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 14
Downs
Single 2nd 14:15 Jaipaletemps 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.5
\Worcester
Single 1st 19:30 Finbar's Lad 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 11.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 18:30 Tan Rapido 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 7.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 1st 17:15 Brighton |Kodi Fire 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3
Single 1st 15:10 Brighton |Desert Beauty 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:40 Brighton |River Wharfe 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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